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AFFILIATION

NO 1930258

AKR ACADEMY SCHOOL (CBSE)

LAST THREE YEAR BOARD RESULT

Grade XlI

Year

No of Reg. Students

No of Reg. Passed

Pass Percentage

2024-2025

78

78

100 %

2023-2024

71

71

100%

2022-2023

48

48

100%

Grade X

Year

No of Reg. Students

No of Reg. Passed

Pass Percentage

2024-2025

96

96

100 %

2023-2024

102

102

100%

2022-2023

90

90

100%




