



# **AKR ACADEMY SCHOOL (CBSE)**

**AFFILIATION NO 1930258**

## **LAST THREE YEAR BOARD RESULT**

### **Grade XII**

<b>S No</b>	<b>Year</b>	<b>No of Reg. Students</b>	<b>No of Reg. Passed</b>	<b>Pass Percentage</b>
1	2024-2025	78	78	100 %
2	2023-2024	71	71	100%
3	2022-2023	48	48	100%

### **Grade X**

<b>S No</b>	<b>Year</b>	<b>No of Reg. Students</b>	<b>No of Reg. Passed</b>	<b>Pass Percentage</b>
1	2024-2025	96	96	100 %
2	2023-2024	102	102	100%
3	2022-2023	90	90	100%